
Jan 30 - Feb 5 Club Workshop Feb 4th      

Feb 6 - 12 Sign on Day Saturday Feb 11     

Feb 13 - 19     
NSG Come and Try 
18th 

Feb 20 - 26     NSG Feb 25th 

Feb 27 - Mar 5 AGM and Pre-Season Delegates Meeting Sat Mar 4     

Mar 6 - 12       

Mar 13 - 19 Netball Commences - NETFIT FESTIVAL Rd 1 Fri 17th March   

Mar 20 - 26   Rd 2 Fri 24th Mar  Apr-01 

Mar 27 - Apr 2 Sponsors Round   Rd 3 Sat April 1   

Apr 3 - 9 School holidays 7th-16th April (Easter 9th April) Easter Weekend    

Apr 10 - 16   Rd 4 Sat April 15   

Apr 17 - 23 Umpire Appreciation Round Rd 5 Sat April 22 Rd 1 

Apr 24 - 30 May Long Weekend  Rd 6 Sat April 29   

May 1 - 7   Rd 7 Sat May 6   

May 8 - 14   Rd 8 Sat May 13th   

May 15 - 21   Rd 9 Sat May 20th   

May 22 - 28   
Grading Week 
Break   

May 29 - June 
4 Indigenous Round (Reconciliation Week) Rd 10 Sat June 3rd   

June 5 - 11 Finke Weekend     

June 12 - 18 ?Pride Round Rd 11 Sat June 17th    

June 19 - 25 ?NT Link Championships Darwin     

June 26 - July 
2 School Holidays 24th June - 17th July     

July 3 - 9       

July 10 - 16   Rd 12 Sat July 15th   

July 17 - 23   Rd 13 Sat July 22nd   

July 24 - 30   Rd 14 Sat July 29th   

July 31 - Aug 6 Picnic Day Weekend Rd 15 Fri Aug 4th   

Aug 7 - 13 Multicultural Round Rd 16 Sat Aug 12th   

Aug 14 - 20   Rd 17 Sat Aug 19th   

Aug 21 - 27   Rd 18 Sat Aug 26th   

Aug 28 - Sep 3 Semi Finals SF Sat Sept 2 Round Robin 

Sep 4 - 10 Prelim Finals PF Sat Sept 9th   

Sep 11 - 17 Grand Final GF Sat Sept 16th   

Sep 18 - 24 AWARDS NIGHT FRIDAY 22nd SEPTEMBER     

 


